GREEN COLD CHAIN-PROTECTS FOOD SAFETY

Global Cold Chain Experts

FIXED SPEED CDU

QHCEN2016S003



@ Product Features

Below 7HP

» Advanced microprocessor control system can automatically adjust based on load variation

e Double speed fan motor automatically switches to low speed in partial loads and lower
outdoor air temperature

s Cutting-edge control logic eliminates the overfrequency cycle risk of compressor

Above 7HP
e Famous brand scroll compressor and fan

o Case closed sound insulation design brings quieter operation

© Customer Value

e Energy efficiency saves around 8% of operation cost
® Intermediate temperature/low temperature, 1.5HP-15HP, many models for selection
e |eading environmental protection, easy installation, low maintenance cost as well as stable and

reliable system operation

Wide Applications
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Selection List of Medium Temperature Constant Frequency Unit (< 7HP)
015FS 021PS

Size of casing

Nominal cooling capacity (1) kW
Nominal input power (1) kW
Coefficient of parformance

Number

Compressor | Model MLZO15T4 | MLZ021T4 = MLZD26T4 | MLZD30T4 | MLZD38 MLZ045T4

Power % 1 135 b 5 1%6
MNo.x Power
evel dB (A) @1m

No.x Diameter mm ¥A500 22 123500 12500
Adr flow m'/h 42 42 5425
Rated | A
LRA comp. A

current
MCC comp. A
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ko Suction
: Ligquid

Dimension s shown in the attached figure

Weight 68 68
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Technical Parameters of Medium Temperature Constant Frequency Unit (< 7HP) Selection List of Medium Temperature Constant Frequency Unit (> 7HP)

GQH 6P 0S0PD 09G6PD
Refrigerant R4044

Ambient Temperature
32T 37°C
Power | Power o Power
P C P
kW
148
1.91
248

299

Size of casing | p | 3 | T4
Nominal cooling capacity | 2 | .89 | 19.70
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Mominal input power (1) : 46 9.50

Number P 2 2 1
Compressor, Model ZB Q ZB45 KQE Z£B48 KQ £B114 KQE
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Nominal Power

Crankcase % P
heater |No.x Power

=

Min. speed
level Sound B
Max. speed

339
416
)
143
198
254
3.10
348
428
466
137
206
262
030PS | | 315
038Ps | 1123 | 357
045PS | 1311 | 444
048PS | | 481
015PS . . 1.230
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Condensing -No.';: Diameter . 2x@450 | 233500 | | @5 | 2%@500
Fan |ir flow 'h | 6000 | 7000 | ' | [ 8000
|1 cona. E | 24 | =28 | =28 | =2 —
LRA comp. [ 111 | 78 | 8 1 I 74
RLA comp A | 173 | 6 [ 5 | T 71
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Connections
Liquid

|

1570
1450
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Length
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Width . .
Dimension 700

Height 1280
1525
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Fixing points

|
o

021PS 2.15
06PS | 877 | 271
030PS | | 327 | o7
038PS | | 369 | 1264
045PS | | 481 | 1475
048PS | | 500 | 1582

-T2 C : T3-T4

{1 Nominal tessting cordiion: National Standard for MT apphicaton
Saturated sucton Wemperatae - 1T . Ambsnt ar emperature +32C . Suparheat 10K,

Cooling capacity Q in KW, Input power P in KW; Performance data with R404A, Superheat; 10K {2} The sound presure kvels (1 dB{A) 2t 1 meter) ane mentioned n free Bekd Runnng the equipment n concitions dffering from thess nomenal vakoes mary kead o diferent results The results obtsned on the rstallaton ste
miry differ froer = inafiot, due o s from wails, sic nof sound level as a function of distance: s theortical and sound refiecton and mscnance may aer e resulls oithor on total sound
Mt OF 0 CorLaen RpquIrICIs.

{3 Locked rofor curmen of fan, supply 230VI=1S0H:




Technical Parameters of Medium Temperature Constant Frequency Unit (> 7HP)

15 L= AUESciuS | UORNS pEgInes

S pelemEs

076PD

0S0PD

0S6PD

5
3
g
i
5
'Sg
]

114PS

066PS

BIres

076PD

0S0PD

096PD

OG- areRdiuD | Bpng pa

S RIMErSduE | UOGINS P ENES

Cooling capacity Q m kW, Input power P in kW, Performe

Power
[=]
kW
6.28
1.37
8.26

10.47

Ambient Temperature

ce data with R404A, Superheat: 10K

Performance Data For The Quietor Lt CDU

GaL

Refrigerant

Size of casing

Nominal cooling capacity

Nominal input power

Coefficient of performance
Number

Compressor Type

Nominal Power
=

Cral
hea
Condensing
Fan Alr flow

rated |

nkcase |\ e
ter No.x Power

No.x Diameter

Total current LRA comp.
MCC

Receaiver

volume

Connections Suction

ISAE Liquid

Dimension

Weight

Sound pressure level @1m

o

il lesting condition: National Standard for LT aj
rated suction temperature -23°C. Ambient tempe
ro for reference, Carmer reserve the rights §

005PS

230

1.49

1.54
1

NTZ048

1x1.5
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make change wishout

ure 32T . Retunn gas lemperature 5T

343

213

1.61
1

NTZ0E8

1x2.5

27

1x@500

L1
412
268
1.54
1
NTZ096
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493
3.07
161
1
NTZ108

1

As shown in the attached figure

104

112
66

NTZ136
1%5
27
1x@500
5287




Low Temperature Application
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Ambient Temperature
27 2% 37T

; Power ; Power
GaL ) P Q P
KW kW

005PS 78 0.80 , 0.75
008PS 1.33
1.56

1.83

012PS
016PS
005PS
009PS
010PS
012PS
016PS
005PS
009PS
010PS

012PS

Freezer Pilot Project

Guangdong Yili Dairy

ED rnvana |

Shandong Jiashibo Food

Logistic Distribution
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